YZ AMTRAK’

Acela
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Service Number 2150 2152 2154 2104 2248 2162 2250 2108 2252 2254
Route Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela
Days of Operation Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr SuSa Mo-Fr SuSa Mo-Fr SuSa SuSa
Duration 6h 39m  6h 45m  6h 45m  2h 56m 7h 7m 6h 47m 6h55m 2h50m 6h57m  6h 50m Symbols
Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS) 5:00a 6:00a 7:00a 8:05a 8:00a 9:30a 8:50a 10:30a 11:00a 1:00p on&
Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI) 5:21a — 7:21a 8:27a 8:2la — 9:1la — 11:21a 1:21p @&
Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL) 5:34a 6:30a 7:34a 8:42a 8:34a 10:01a 9:24a 11:0la 11:34a 1:34p on&
Wilmington, DE (WIL) 6:16a 7:11a 8:15a 9:26a 9:17a 10:44a 10:07a 11:44a 12:17p 2:17p on&
(F’Ft‘li_:i‘)’e'phia' PA - William H. Gray IiI 30th St. Station 6:37a  7:32a  836a  948a  9:3%9a  11:05a  10:29a  12:04p  12:39p  2:39p ons
Trenton, NJ (TRE) — — — — — — — — — — @&
Metropark, NJ (MET) — — — — — 11:51a 11:14a — — 3:22p @&
Newark, NJ - Penn Station (NWK) 7:31a 8:29a 9:29a 10:42a 10:37a 12:06p 11:31a 1:02p 1:34p 3:36p on&
New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP) 7:57a 9:02a 10:02a 11:01a 11:11a 12:34p 11:58a 1:20p 2:01p 4:03p &
Stamford, CT (STM) 8:47a 9:47a 10:48a — 11:56a 1:17p 12:42p — 2:47p 4:48p @&
New Haven, CT - Union Station (NHV) — 10:40a 11:42a —_ 12:58p 2:11p —_ —_ 3:43p 5:40p [ _JCY
Providence, RI - Amtrak/MBTA Station (PVD) 10:57a 12:05p 1:00p — 2:23p 3:30p 2:54p — 5:11p 7:07p on&
Route 128, MA (RTE) 11:24a 12:30p 1:28p — 2:51p 3:59p 3:22p — 5:39p 7:36p &
Boston, MA - Back Bay Station (BBY) 11:33a 12:39p 1:39p — 3:01p 4:10p 3:34p — 5:51p 7:46p @&
Boston, MA - South Station (BOS) 11:39a 12:45p 1:45p — 3:07p 4:17p 3:45p — 5:57p 7:50p ond&
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)

Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI)
Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL)

Wilmington, DE (WIL)

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray Il 30th St. Station
(PHL)

Trenton, NJ (TRE)

Metropark, NJ (MET)

Newark, NJ - Penn Station (NWK)

New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP)
Stamford, CT (STM)

New Haven, CT - Union Station (NHV)
Providence, RI - Amtrak/MBTA Station (PVD)
Route 128, MA (RTE)

Boston, MA - Back Bay Station (BBY)

Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)

2168

Acela

Mo-Fr

6h 49m

2:00p

2:30p
3:12p

3:33p

4:28p
5:00p
5:50p
6:40p
8:02p
8:32p
8:44p

8:49p

2216

Acela

Sa

2h 54m

2:00p
2:21p
2:34p
3:19p

3:42p

4:36p

4:54p

2170

Acela

Mo-Fr

6h 45m

3:00p
3:21p

3:34p

4:35p

5:29p
6:02p
6:47p
7:41p
9:03p
9:31p
9:40p

9:45p

2218

Acela

Sa

2h 54m

3:00p
3:21p
3:34p
4:17p

4:38p

5:22p
5:34p

5:54p

2262

Acela

Su

6h 58m

3:00p
3:21p
3:34p
4:18p

4:40p

5:37p
6:06p
6:55p
7:49p
9:09p
9:37p
9:49p

9:58p

2172
Acela
Mo-Fr

6h 47m

4:00p

4:30p
5:11p

5:32p

6:28p
7:01p
7:50p
8:43p
10:04p
10:33p
10:42p

10:47p

2122
Acela
Mo-Fr

2h 53m

5:30p

6:00p
6:43p

7:05p

7:48p
8:03p

8:23p

2222
Acela
Su
2h 55m
5:00p
5:21p
5:34p
6:17p

6:39p

7:22p
7:35p

7:55p

Acela
2174 2224
Acela Acela
Fr Su
6h 39m  2h 55m
6:30p 6:00p
— 6:21p
7:00p 6:35p
7:43p 7:17p
«8:04p  7:39p
@8:47p  8:22p
@9:02p 8:35p
@9:29p  8:55p
@ 11:04p —
C12:26a —
«12:53a —
Q1:04a —
«1:09a —

Symbols

ond&

on&

ond&

&

&

on&

ond&

&

&

onN&

&

®nN&

&

on&

®nN&
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)

Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI)
Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL)

Wilmington, DE (WIL)

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray Ill 30th St. Station
(PHL)

Trenton, NJ (TRE)

Metropark, NJ (MET)

Newark, NJ - Penn Station (NWK)

New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP)
Stamford, CT (STM)

New Haven, CT - Union Station (NHV)
Providence, RI - Amtrak/MBTA Station (PVD)
Route 128, MA (RTE)

Boston, MA - Back Bay Station (BBY)

Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)

2226
Acela
Su
2h 48m

7:20p

7:52p
8:34p

8:55p

9:48p

10:08p

2130
Acela
Fr
2h 50m

9:05p

9:35p
10:18p

10:39p

11:34p

11:55p

2190

Acela

Mo-Fr

3h 54m

5:05a

5:52a

6:50a

8:15a

8:41a

8:51a

8:59a

2292
Acela
Su

3h 48m

8:20a

10:05a
11:27a
11:53a
12:03p

12:08p

Symbols
®ns&
®ns&
®n&
@&
&
®ns&
®n&
@&
&
®ns&
&
@&
&
®ns&

®on&

Acela
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YZ AMTRAK’

Acela
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Service Number 2151 2153 2249 2155 2251 2271 2159 2263 2265 2247
Route Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela
Days of Operation Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Sa Mo-Fr Sa Su Mo-Fr Su Su Su
Duration 6h 51m  6h 57m 7h 1m 6h 47m 7h 18m 6h46m 6h 53m  6h 48m 7h 5m 6h 57m Symbols
Boston, MA - South Station (BOS) 5:05a 6:00a 6:05a 7:15a 7:40a 7:30a 9:10a 8:25a 9:25a 10:13a @&
Boston, MA - Back Bay Station (BBY) 5:10a 6:06a 6:10a 7:20a 7:45a 7:35a 9:15a 8:30a 9:30a 10:18a @&
Route 128, MA (RTE) 5:19a 6:16a 6:20a 7:29a 7:55a 7:45a 9:25a 8:39%a 9:39a 10:28a @&
Providence, RI - Amtrak/MBTA Station (PVD) 5:40a 6:38a 6:41a 7:50a 8:15a 8:05a 9:46a 9:02a 10:00a 10:48a on&
New Haven, CT - Union Station (NHV) 7:06a 8:09a 8:10a 9:14a 9:45a 9:31a 11:16a 10:27a 11:31a 12:14p &
Stamford, CT (STM) 7:52a 8:57a 8:55a 9:59a 10:33a 10:18a 12:01p 11:12a 12:16p 1:02p @&
New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP) 9:00a 10:00a 10:03a 11:00a 12:00p 11:20a 1:02p 12:21p 1:30p 2:10p @&
Newark, NJ - Penn Station (NWK) 9:15a — 10:17a 11:15a 12:14p 11:34a 1:17p 12:35p 1:45p 2:24p on&
Metropark, NJ (MET) — 10:25a 10:31a — — — — — 2:00p — &
Trenton, NJ (TRE) — — — — — — — — — — @&
(F’F',‘Fi:aL;’e'phia' PA-Wiliam H. Gray ll 0th St. Station 4315, 19:193  11:18a  12:13p  1:12p  12:35p  2:16p  1:33p  245p  3:25p oc
Wilmington, DE (WIL) 10:32a 11:31a 11:39a 12:34p 1:32p 12:55p 2:36p 1:53p 3:04p 3:47p on&
Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL) 11:20a 12:19p 12:28p 1:23p 2:21p 1:42p 3:26p 2:41p 3:52p 4:35p &
Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI) 11:33a — 12:41p — 2:34p — 3:39p — 4:05p — @&
Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS) 11:56a 12:57p 1:06p 2:02p 2:58p 2:16p 4:03p 3:13p 4:30p 5:10p ond&
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YZ AMTRAK’

Acela
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Service Number 2163 2253 2167 2255 2169 2257 2173 2259 2193 2103
Route Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela Acela
Days of Operation Mo-Fr SuSa Mo-Fr SuSa Mo-Fr Su Mo-Fr Su Mo-Fr Mo-Fr
Duration 7h Om 6h 50m  6h 59m  6h 52m 7h 4m 7h 2m 6h 58m 6h 59m  3h 39m 3h 7m Symbols
Boston, MA - South Station (BOS) 11:05a  11:05a 1:05p 1:10p 2:00p 2:05p 4:15p 4:25p 5:25p — @&
Boston, MA - Back Bay Station (BBY) 11:11a 11:10a 1:11p 1:14p 2:06p 2:11p 4:20p 4:30p 5:31p — @&
Route 128, MA (RTE) 11:20a 11:19a 1:20p 1:23p 2:15p 2:21p 4:29p 4:39p 5:40p — @&
Providence, RI - Amtrak/MBTA Station (PVD) 11:43a 11:40a 1:41p 1:44p 2:37p 2:42p 4:50p 5:00p 6:00p — on&
New Haven, CT - Union Station (NHV) 1:13p 1:10p 3:16p 3:10p 4:06p 4:14p 6:20p 6:34p — — &
Stamford, CT (STM) 1:59p 1:55p 4:01p 3:55p 4:54p 5:02p 7:05p 7:19p 8:07p — @&
New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP) 3:00p 3:01p 5:00p 5:00p 6:00p 6:10p 8:13p 8:24p 9:04p 5:30a @&
Newark, NJ - Penn Station (NWK) 3:15p 3:15p — 5:14p 6:15p 6:24p 8:28p 8:38p — 5:45a on&
Metropark, NJ (MET) — — — 5:29p — — 8:41p — — 5:59a &
Trenton, NJ (TRE) — — — — — — — — — — @&
(F’F',‘Fi:aL;’e'phia' PA-William H. Gray ll 0th St. Station 15 4900 g10p  6:15p  7:3p  7:22p  9:30p  9:37p — 6:46a oc
Wilmington, DE (WIL) 4:33p 4:30p 6:30p 6:35p 7:35p 7:42p 9:52p 9:57p — 7:07a on&
Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL) 5:22p 5:18p 7:19p 7:24p 8:21p 8:29p 10:41p 10:46p — 7:57a &
Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI) 5:35p 5:31p 7:32p 7:37p 8:34p 8:42p — 10:59p — — @&
Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS) 6:05p 5:55p 8:04p 8:02p 9:04p 9:07p 11:13p 11:24p — 8:37a ond&
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)
Boston, MA - Back Bay Station (BBY)
Route 128, MA (RTE)

Providence, RI - Amtrak/MBTA Station (PVD)
New Haven, CT - Union Station (NHV)
Stamford, CT (STM)

New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP)
Newark, NJ - Penn Station (NWK)
Metropark, NJ (MET)

Trenton, NJ (TRE)

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray 1l 30th St. Station
(PHL)

Wilmington, DE (WIL)
Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL)
Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI)

Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)

2121
Acela
Mo-Fr

3h 1m

2:15p

2:30p

3:27p

4:35p

5:16p

2203

Acela

Sa

3h 1m

8:00a

8:14a

8:29a

9:15a

9:35a

10:24a

10:37a

11:01a

2205

Acela

SuSa

2h 59m

9:00a

9:14a

9:29a

10:15a

10:35a

11:22a

11:35a

11:59a

Symbols
® &
@&
®n&
@&
® &
@&
®n&
@&
® &
@&
[ _JCY
@&
® &
@&

o &

Acela

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Amtrak Connecting Service

Philadelphia - Washington o

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray Ill 30th St. Station (PHL)
Wilmington, DE (WIL)
Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL)
Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI)

Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)

6077

Tu-Sa

12:10a

12:55a

02:20a

02:45a

03:35a

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Vehicle

Symbols
@&
ons&
&
[ NG

on&

Acela

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Reading - Philadelphia sl

6172 6148 Thruway Number 6141
Daily Daily Days of Operation Daily
v v Read Direction A
07:00a  02:00p Reading, PA (RDI) 01:20p
07:40a  02:40p Pottstown, PA (PWN) 12:50p

09:00a  04:10p Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray Il 30th St. Station (PHL) 11:35a

6171

Mo-Sa

A

07:40p

07:10p

05:55p

6171

Su

A

08:20p

07:50p

06:35p

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach

Symbols
O
O

&

Acela

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Providence, RI - Amtrak/MBTA Station (PVD)

Worcester, MA - Union Station (WOR)

Providence - Worcester
Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach
6256 6256 6258 6258 6258 6260 6260

Mo-Fr SuSa Sa Mo-Fr Su SuSa Mo-Fr Symbols

06:05p  06:20p on&

07:15p O&

09:45a  10:45a 02:40p 02:50p  03:20p

10:40a  11:40a 03:35p 03:45p 04:15p  07:00p

Acela

Page 9 of 30
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Worcester - Providence
Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach
6255 6255 6257 6257 6259 6259 6259

Thruway Number
Days of Operation SuSa Mo-Fr SuSa Mo-Fr Sa Mo-Fr Su Symbols
Worcester, MA - Union Station (WOR) 08:10a 08:30a 01:00p 01:20p 04:00p 04:45p  04:50p O&
Providence, RI - Amtrak/MBTA Station (PVD) 09:05a 09:25a 01:55p 02:15p 04:55p 05:40p  05:45p ons&

Acela

Page 10 of 30
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Providence - New Bedford

6266 6268 6270 Thruway Number 6265 6267 6269

Daily Daily Daily Days of Operation Daily Daily Daily

v v v Read Direction A A A Symbols
11:40a 03:50p  08:20p Providence, RI - Amtrak/MBTA Station (PVD) 09:45a  03:05p  07:15p ons&
12:10p  04:20p  08:50p Fall River, MA (FAV) 08:45a  02:05p  06:45p O
12:35p  04:45p — New Bedford, MA - Seastreak Ferry Terminal (NWF) 08:15a  01:45p  06:20p O
12:40p 04:50p  09:20p New Bedford, MA - SRTA Bus Terminal (NWB) 08:10a 01:40p 06:15p O

Acela

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Milwaukee - Green Bay m

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Milwaukee, WI - General Mitchell Airport Terminal Bus
(MKB)

Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)
Fond du Lac, WI (FDL)
Oshkosh, WI - University of Wisconsin (OSU)
Appleton, WI (APP)
Green Bay, WI - De Pere Park & Ride (DPE)

Green Bay, WI - Transportation Center (GBY)

6339

Daily

06:30p

06:55p

08:12p

08:50p

09:23p

09:55p

10:17p

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach

Symbols

O

&

O&

O&

Acela

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Acela

Philadelphia - Atlantic City

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray Ill 30th St. Station (PHL)
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)
Atco, NJ (ATO)
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)
Absecon, NJ (ABN)

Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)

7801

Tu-Sa

12:50a

Ol:1la

01:18a

01:29a

01:36a

01:50a

02:00a

02:11a

02:24a

7813

Mo-Fr

06:11a

06:32a

06:39a

06:52a

06:59a

07:12a

07:23a

07:33a

07:46a

7815

Mo-Fr

07:43a

08:04a

08:11a

08:23a

08:30a

08:43a

08:54a

09:04a

09:17a

7817

Mo-Fr

09:14a

09:35a

09:42a

09:54a

10:02a

10:15a

10:25a

10:36a

10:49a

7823

Mo-Fr

11:06a

11:27a

11:34a

11:45a

11:52a

12:05p

12:16p

12:28p

12:41p

7831

Mo-Fr

02:49p

03:10p

03:17p

03:30p

03:37p

03:50p

04:00p

04:11p

04:24p

7833

Mo-Fr

04:41p

05:02p

05:09p

05:22p

05:29p

05:42p

05:52p

06:03p

06:16p

7839

Mo-Fr

07:03p

07:24p

07:31p

07:43p

07:50p

08:03p

08:14p

08:24p

08:37p

7841

Mo-Fr

09:01p

09:22p

09:29p

09:41p

09:48p

10:02p

10:12p

10:22p

10:36p

7827

Mo-Fr

12:58p

01:19p

01:26p

01:38p

01:45p

01:58p

02:09p

02:19p

02:32p

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

Symbols
@&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&

O&
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Acela

Philadelphia - Atlantic City

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray Ill 30th St. Station (PHL)
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)
Atco, NJ (ATO)
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)
Absecon, NJ (ABN)

Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)

7897

SuMo

12:50a

Ol:1la

01:18a

01:29a

01:36a

01:50a

02:00a

02:11a

02:24a

7861

SuSa

06:28a

06:49a

06:56a

07:09a

07:16a

07:29a

07:40a

07:50a

08:03a

7871

SuSa

09:53a

10:14a

10:21a

10:34a

10:41a

10:54a

11:05a

11:15a

11:28a

7879

SuSa

02:31p

02:52p

02:59p

03:11p

03:19p

03:32p

03:43p

03:53p

04:06p

7883

SuSa

04:23p

04:44p

04:51p

05:04p

05:11p

05:24p

05:34p

05:45p

05:58p

7835

Mo-Fr

05:53p

06:14p

06:21p

06:33p

06:40p

06:53p

07:04p

07:17p

07:31p

7885

SuSa

06:15p

06:36p

06:43p

06:55p

07:03p

07:16p

07:26p

07:37p

07:50p

7889

SuSa

09:24p

09:45p

09:52p

10:05p

10:12p

10:25p

10:36p

10:46p

10:59p

7843

Mo-Fr

10:55p

11:16p

11:23p

11:35p

11:45p

11:58p

12:09a

12:19a

12:32a

7877

SuSa

12:38p

12:59p

01:06p

01:19p

01:27p

01:40p

01:50p

02:01p

02:14p

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

Symbols
@&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&

O&
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Page 14 of 30



YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Acela

Philadelphia - Atlantic City
7869 7873 7887 7893 Thruway Number 7808 7810 7812 7816 7832 7838
SuSa SuSa SuSa SuSa Days of Operation Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr
v v v v Read Direction A A A A A A Symbols

08:20a  11:25a 07:50p  10:55p Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray Il 30th St. Station (PHL) 05:47a  07:15a  08:28a  10:00a  06:39p  10:32p ons&
08:4la 11:46a 08:11p 11:16p Pennsauken, NJ (PNK) 05:22a  06:51a 08:04a 09:35a 06:14p  10:07p O&
08:48a  11:53a  08:18p  11:23p Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH) 05:15a 06:44a 07:57a 09:28a 06:07p  10:00p O&
09:00a  12:05p 08:31p  11:35p Lindenwold, NJ (LDW) 05:03a 06:30a 07:44a 09:16a 05:54p  09:48p O&
09:07a  12:12p 08:38p  11:45p Atco, NJ (ATO) 04:56a 06:23a 07:37a 09:08a 05:47p  09:38p O&
09:20a  12:26p  08:51p  11:58p Hammonton, NJ (HTN) 04:43a  06:10a 07:24a 08:55a 05:31p  09:25p O&
09:31a  12:36p  09:02p  12:09a Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH) 04:32a 05:59a 07:10a 08:4la 05:20p  09:14p O&
09:41a  12:46p 09:12p 12:19a Absecon, NJ (ABN) 04:22a  05:49a 07:00a 08:31a 05:10p 09:04p O&
09:54a  01:00p 09:25p  12:32a Atlantic City, NJ (ACY) 04:11a 05:38a 06:49a 08:20a 04:59p 08:53p O&
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Acela

Atlantic City - Philadelphia

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)
Absecon, NJ (ABN)
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)
Atco, NJ (ATO)
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray Ill 30th St. Station (PHL)

7860

SuSa

04:28a

04:39a

04:49a

05:00a

05:13a

05:20a

05:33a

05:40a

06:04a

7862

SuSa

05:55a

06:06a

06:16a

06:27a

06:40a

06:47a

07:01a

07:08a

07:32a

7864

SuSa

07:26a

07:37a

07:50a

08:01a

08:14a

08:21a

08:34a

08:41a

09:05a

7820

Mo-Fr

10:12a

10:23a

10:36a

10:47a

11:00a

11:07a

11:20a

11:27a

11:52a

7828

Mo-Fr

01:55p

02:06p

02:19p

02:30p

02:43p

02:51p

03:03p

03:10p

03:35p

7830

Mo-Fr

03:47p

03:58p

04:11p

04:22p

04:35p

04:42p

04:55p

05:02p

05:27p

7834

Mo-Fr

06:54p

07:05p

07:15p

07:26p

07:40p

07:50p

08:02p

08:09p

08:34p

7888

SuSa

08:48p

08:59p

09:12p

09:23p

09:36p

09:44p

09:57p

10:04p

10:28p

7842

Mo-Fr

10:51p

11:02p

11:12p

11:23p

11:36p

11:43p

11:56p

12:03a

12:27a

7824

Mo-Fr

12:04p

12:15p

12:28p

12:39p

12:52p

12:59p

01:11p

01:18p

01:43p

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

Symbols
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&

on&
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Atlantic City - Philadelphia

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)
Absecon, NJ (ABN)
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)
Atco, NJ (ATO)
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray Ill 30th St. Station (PHL)

7868

SuSa

09:17a

09:28a

09:41a

09:52a

10:05a

10:12a

10:26a

10:33a

10:57a

7870

SuSa

10:31a

10:42a

10:52a

11:06a

11:19a

11:26a

11:39a

11:46a

12:11p

7878

SuSa

01:37p

01:48p

02:01p

02:12p

02:25p

02:32p

02:45p

02:52p

03:17p

7880

SuSa

03:29p

03:40p

03:53p

04:04p

04:17p

04:25p

04:37p

04:44p

05:09p

7882

SuSa

05:21p

05:32p

05:45p

05:56p

06:09p

06:16p

06:29p

06:36p

07:01p

7884

SuSa

07:13p

07:24p

07:37p

07:48p

08:02p

08:09p

08:22p

08:29p

08:54p

7892

SuSa

10:51p

11:02p

11:12p

11:23p

11:36p

11:43p

11:56p

12:03a

12:27a

7874

SuSa

12:02p

12:13p

12:23p

12:37p

12:51p

12:58p

01:11p

01:18p

01:43p

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

Symbols
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&
O&

on&
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

8078

Daily

v

08:30a

08:50a

09:10a

09:20a

10:05a

10:40a

11:15a

11:30a

12:35p

8096

Su-Fr

v

04:30p

04:50p

05:10p

05:20p

06:05p

06:40p

07:15p

07:30p

08:45p

Grantsville - Baltimore

Operated By BayRunner Shuttle

8070

Daily

v

07:30a

07:15a

08:25a

8090

Su-Fr

v

05:30p

05:15p

06:25p

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Read Direction

Grantsville, MD (GTV)

Frostburg, MD (FSB)

Cumberland, MD - Amtrak Station (CUM)

Cumberland, MD - Allegany College of Maryland (CUA)

Hancock, MD (HNK)

Hagerstown, MD (HAG)

Frederick, MD - Transit Center/MARC Station (FRC)

Frederick, MD - Frederick Municipal Airport (FRR)

Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI)

8073

Daily

A

03:15p

02:55p

02:35p

02:25p

01:40p

01:05p

12:30p

12:20p

11:05a

8091

Su-Fr

A

11:15p

10:55p

10:35p

10:25p

09:40p

09:05p

08:30p

08:20p

07:05p

8081

Daily

A

04:10p

04:00p

03:05p

8095

Su-Fr

A

10:10p

10:00p

09:05p

Symbols

O

O

O&

O&

&

Acela

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 18 of 30



YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Acela

Baltimore - Ocean City

8109 8111 8115 8117 8119 8121 8113 Thruway Number 8116 8118 8120

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Days of Operation Daily Daily Daily

v v v v v v v Read Direction A A A Symbols
08:40a  10:40a  02:40p  04:40p 06:40p 08:40p  12:40p Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI) 03:30p  05:30p  07:30p ons&
09:20a  11:20a 03:20p  05:20p  07:20p  09:20p  01:20p Kent Island-Grasonville, MD (KNT) 02:55p  04:55p  06:55p O
09:40a 11:40a 03:40p 05:45p 07:40p 09:40p  01:40p Easton, MD (ESN) 02:30p 04:30p  06:30p O
10:00a  12:00p 04:00p 06:00p 08:00p 10:00p  02:00p Cambridge, MD (CDE) 02:00p 04:00p  06:00p O
10:45a  12:45p  04:45p 06:45p 08:45p 10:45p  02:45p Salisbury, MD - BayRunner Shuttle Office (SLS) 01:20p  03:20p  05:20p @]
11:35a 01:35p 05:35p 07:35p 09:35p  11:35p  03:35p Berlin-Ocean Pines, MD (OCP) 12:30p 02:30p  04:30p O
11:55a  01:55p 05:55p 07:55p 09:55p  11:55p  03:55p Ocean City, MD (OCM) 12:10p  02:10p  04:10p O

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Ocean City - Baltimore

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Ocean City, MD (OCM)
Berlin-Ocean Pines, MD (OCP)
Salisbury, MD - BayRunner Shuttle Office (SLS)
Cambridge, MD (CDE)
Easton, MD (ESN)
Kent Island-Grasonville, MD (KNT)

Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI)

8112

Daily

08:10a

08:30a

09:20a

10:00a

10:30a

10:55a

11:30a

8114

Daily

10:10a

10:30a

11:20a

12:00p

12:30p

12:55p

01:30p

8108

Daily

05:20a

06:00a

06:30a

06:55a

07:30a

8110

Daily

07:20a

08:00a

08:30a

08:55a

09:30a

Operated By BayRunner Shuttle

Symbols

(@)

o o O O O

&
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

8202

Daily

v

11:45a

01:05p

03:00p

03:40p

8208

Daily

v

05:45p Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray Il 30th St. Station (PHL)

06:55p

08:35p

09:10p

Philadelphia - Wilkes-Barre m

Operated By Martz Trailways

Thruway Number
Days of Operation

Read Direction

Allentown, PA (AWN)
Scranton, PA (SRN)

Wilkes-Barre, PA (WKB)

8201

Daily

A

09:05a

07:40a

06:00a

05:15a

8203

Daily

A

05:05p

03:30p

02:30p

02:00p

Symbols
ons&

(@)
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Boston - CNH F.JER
8238 Thruway Number
Daily Days of Operation
v Read Direction
09:15p Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)
10:35p LOY
11:05p CNH

8231

Daily

A

09:30a

08:30a

08:00a

Operated By Concord Coach

Symbols
ons&
O

(@)

Acela
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Boston - Nashua F.ER
8240 Thruway Number 8211 8361
Mo-Fr Days of Operation Mo-Fr Daily
v Read Direction A A Symbols
04:15p Boston, MA - South Station (BOS) 06:25a  05:40p on&
05:15p Nashua, NH (NSH) 05:20a  04:30p @]

Acela

Page 23 of 30
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Acela

Boston - Bangor m

Thruway Number

Days of Operation
Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)

Portland, ME (POR)

Augusta, ME (AGM)

Bangor, ME (BAN)

8253

Daily

08:00a

10:00a

10:55a

12:10p

8264

Daily

10:00a

12:00p

02:10p

8257

Daily

01:15p

03:15p

04:10p

05:25p

8246

Daily

03:15p

05:15p

06:10p

07:25p

8259

Daily

04:15p

06:10p

8260

Daily

05:15p

07:15p

09:15p

8262

Daily

06:15p

08:15p

09:10p

8268

Daily

07:15p

09:10p

8261

Daily

08:25p

10:45p

Operated By Concord Coach

8266

Daily

10:15p

12:10a

Symbols

&

&

(@)

(@)
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YZ AMTRAK’ Acela

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Boston - Portland m
Operated By Concord Coach
Thruway Number 8319 8258 8270

Days of Operation Daily Daily Daily Symbols

Boston, MA - South Station (BOS) 05:45a  02:15p  12:15p on&

Portland, ME (POR) 07:55a  04:10p  02:10p on&

Page 25 of 30
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Acela

Bangor - Boston m

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Bangor, ME (BAN)
Augusta, ME (AGM)
Portland, ME (POR)

Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)

8279

Daily

07:00a

08:15a

09:30a

11:25a

8265

Daily

11:00a

01:30p

03:25p

8269

Daily

01:00p

02:15p

03:30p

05:25p

8283

Daily

03:30p

04:45p

06:00p

07:55p

8242

Daily

03:15a

05:25a

8244

Daily

04:15a

06:25a

8248

Daily

10:30a

12:25p

8256

Daily

03:30p

05:25p

8271

Daily

01:15p

02:30p

04:25p

Operated By Concord Coach

8275

Daily

06:15a

07:30a

09:25a

Symbols

O

O

on&

&
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YZ AMTRAK’ Acela

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Portland - Boston m
Operated By Concord Coach
Thruway Number 8273 8277 8267

Days of Operation Daily Daily Daily Symbols

Portland, ME (POR) 06:15a  08:30a  12:30p onN&

08:15a 10:25a  02:25p on&

Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)

Page 27 of 30
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" Z AMTRAK" Acela

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Boston - Bangor m

8254 Thruway Number 8263

Daily Days of Operation Daily

v Read Direction A Symbols
11:15a Boston, MA - South Station (BOS) 01:25p on&
01:15p Portland, ME (POR) 11:30a onN&
01:50p Brunswick, ME (BRK) 10:25a on&
02:05p Bath, ME (BAT) 10:10a O
02:25p Wiscasset, ME (WST) 09:50a O
02:45p Damariscotta, ME (DAM) 09:35a @]
03:00p Waldoboro, ME (WDR) 09:20a O
03:30p Rockland, ME - Maine State Ferry Terminal (ROD) 08:50a O
03:50p Camden-Rockport, ME (CDN) 08:20a O
04:00p Lincolnville, ME (LCV) 08:00a O
04:15p Belfast, ME (BFT) 07:45a @]
04:25p Searsport, ME (SRT) 07:30a O
05:15p Bangor, ME (BAN) 06:45a O
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

8373 8375 8379 8377 8371 Thruway Number

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Days of Operation

v v v v v Read Direction

03:21p 06:51p 07:45p 10:40p 12:21p Providence, RI - Seastreak Ferry Terminal (PVF)

03:35p  07:05p 07:47p  10:54p  12:35p Providence, RI - Amtrak/MBTA Station (PVD)

Daily

A

03:15p

03:03p

Daily

A

09:15p

09:03p

Daily

A

12:15p

12:03p

Providence - Providence
Operated By RIPTA
8484 8488 8480

Symbols
@]

&

Acela
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YZ AMTRAK’

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and
stop sequence from the bottom up.

— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop
at a this station.

° Staffed Station - The station is
staffed.

n»  Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at

the station.

& Wheelchair Accessible - Station is
Wheelchair accessible.

Acela

Read Down - Read the direction of travel and
stop sequence from the top down.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this
location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not
staffed.
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